“WesHalia’

== — £ Explosionsdarstellung

Alu Schweizer Karre
Artikel Nr. 94 24 63

1 Handgriff

2 Handgriff

3 | Rechter Griff

4 | Verbindungsstrebe
5 Linker Griff

6 | Rahmen

7 | Vorderer Biigel

8 | Achsstutze

9 Stiitze

10 | Stitze

11 | Achsstitze

12 | Achse

13 | Rohr

14 | Rad

15 | Hilse

16 | Schraube M10x40
17 | Schraube M8x35
18 | Scheibe 10mm

19 | Scheibe 16mm

20 | Sicherung 2.5mm
21 | Schraube 8x40mm
22 | Mutter M8

23 | Scheibe 8mm

Gestaltung urheberrechtlich geschiitzt

© Westfalia 05/22




“WesiHalia’

= Exploded View

Black Barrow
Article No. 94 24 63

1 Handle Grip

2 Handle Grip

3 Right Handle
4 Connecting Rod
5 Left Handle

6 Frame

7 Forward Brace
8 Axle Brace

9 Leg

10 | Leg

11 | Axle Brace

12 | Axle

13 | Tube

14 | Wheel

15 | Bushing

16 Bolt M10x40
17 | Bolt M8x35

18 | Washer 10mm
19 | Washer 16mm
20 | Cotter Pin 2.5mm
21 | Bolt 8x40mm
22 | Lock Nut M8
23 | Washer 8mm

Design Protected by Copyright © Westfalia 05/22



